# L 2000011432

(Re	equestor's Name)	<del></del>
(Ad	idress)	<del></del>
(Ad	ddress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	MAIL	
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	·	

Office Use Only



500353430575

76.7 (F 13 PY 5: E0

C. GOLDEN 0CT 1 4 2020

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

# P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 10/13/20

NAME: WATAN LLC

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

COST:

25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE Attack

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp		
CUD IE	WATAN LI	LC	
SUBJEC	L1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company
The encl	osed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.
Please re	eturn all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:
		Kerry Anne Schultz	
			Name of Person
		Schultz Law Group, P.L.L.	С
		-	Firm/Company
		2779 Gulf Breeze Parkway	
			Address
		Gulf Breeze, Florida 3256.	3
		kaschultz@schultzlawgrp.co	City/State and Zip Code
			to be used for future annual report notification)
For furth	ner information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:
Kerry A	nne Schultz		850 754-1600 at ( )
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:	
<b>\$</b> 25.	.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration S Division of Co	ection orporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F		The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

19-10 13 PH 5: 10

WATAN LLC					
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	· records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number L20000061432	Liability Company	were filed on February 2	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here:			
WATAN CONSTRUCTION LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:				
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE		2618 W. Fairfield, Unit	В		
(Frincipal Office address MOST BE A STREET ADDRESS		Pensacola, Florida 32505			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	: <u>BOX)</u>				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office address.	•	address on our records	, enter the name of the new regist		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Kerry Anne Sc	hultz			
New Registered Office Address:	2779 Gulf Bree	ze Parkway			
	<u> </u>	Enter Florida stree	address		
	Gulf Breeze		, Florida <sup>32563</sup>		
		City	Zip Code		

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Tran My Dong	1161 Nine and One Half Mile Road	<b>\B</b> Add
		Pensacola, Florida 32534	□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Ibrahim Ayyad	PO Box 17899	
		Pensacola, Florida 32522	□ Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Tran My Dong	1161 Nine and One Half Mile Road	<b>\(\beta\)</b> Add
		Pensacola, Florida 32534	Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
<del></del>			□Add
		<del></del>	□Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			□Change

	<del></del> _			<del></del>		<del></del>	
<del></del>					-		
	<del> </del>				<del></del> ·-		
			- <del>-</del>				
	<del></del>						
	<del></del>		<del></del>				
				<del></del> .			
				· <u> </u>			
<del></del>		<del>-</del>	<del> </del>				
		<del></del>	<u> </u>	<del></del>			
	<u> </u>						
fective date, if other than the	date of filing:				(optional	1)	
fective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date mu ote: If the date inserted in this b	st be specific and can	not be prior to	date of filing o	r more than 90	days after filin	g.) Pursuant to 605	.020 ed a
ocument's effective date on the D			ne statutory n	mig requirem	ciia, uns dai	e will hot be list	cu a
ecord specifies a delayed effective	e date, but not an	effective tim	ie, at 12:01 a.i	n, on the earli	ier of: (b) 1	he 90th day after	r the
is filed.							
October 13	າ	020					
oted October 13	,		_·				
			/ه	1			
				J, 3			
	Signature of a men	iber or author	ized tepter plan	we of a member	er		

Filing Fee: \$25.00